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From the Tournament-Database of Chess-Results http://chess-results.com
Moscow Open 2019_A 
Federation : Russia ( RUS )
Tournament director : IA, IO Akhmetov, Artiom 4129890
Chief Arbiter : IA Staratorzhskiy, Vladimir 24120227
Time control : 90min/40moves+30min/end+30sec increment per move starting from move 1
Location : Moscow
Number of rounds : 9
Tournament type : Swiss-System
Rating calculation : Rating national, Rating international
Date : 2019/01/26 to 2019/02/03
Rating-Ø : 2265

Last update 03.02.2019 14:40:45

SNo Name RtgI RtgN FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk. Group
41 GM Hayrapetyan Hovik 2434 1000 ARM 1 0 1 0 1 1 ½ 1 1 6,5 18 A
65 Barseghyan Armen Ar. 2380 1000 ARM 1 0 1 0 ½ 0 1 1 0 4,5 97 A
75 GM Baghdasaryan Vahe 2354 1000 ARM 1 ½ 0 ½ ½ 0 0 0 0 2,5 174 A
82 WFM Sargsyan Anna M. 2339 1000 ARM 1 ½ 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 5,5 50 A

138 FM Danielyan Vahe 2186 1000 ARM 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 6 31 A
149 Yeremyan Alen 2147 1000 ARM 0 0 1 1 0 ½ 1 0 ½ 4 129 A
11 IM Khachatryan Vahagn 2274 1000 ARM 1 1 1 1 ½ ½ 0 0 1 6 35 C
21 Gharagyozyan Artur 2253 1000 ARM 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 7 9 C
51 Piliposyan Robert 2161 1000 ARM 1 1 1 1 ½ 1 0 1 ½ 7 5 C
82 Manukyan Aleks 2068 1000 ARM 1 ½ 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 5,5 95 C

150 Mkrtchyan Arsen 1901 1000 ARM 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 ½ ½ 5 118 C
166 Vardanyan Aram 1866 1000 ARM 1 ½ ½ 1 ½ 0 ½ 1 0 5 109 C
198 Manukyan Sevak N. 1799 1000 ARM 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 ½ 4,5 148 C
291 Hovsepyan Edik 1488 1000 ARM 1 1 0 0 0 ½ 0 0 1 3,5 238 C

Player overview for arm
Results of the last round for arm

Rd. Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
9 15 15 GM Iljiushenok Ilia 2533 5 0 - 1 5½ GM Hayrapetyan Hovik 2434 41
9 27 138 FM Danielyan Vahe 2186 5 1 - 0 4½ IM Korchmar Vasiliy 2424 46
9 28 82 WFM Sargsyan Anna M. 2339 4½ + - - 4½ GM Gagare Shardul 2495 22
9 38 144 Kusenkova Natallia 2160 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Barseghyan Armen Ar. 2380 65
9 63 149 Yeremyan Alen 2147 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ FM Eynullayev Altay 2236 119
9 97 75 GM Baghdasaryan Vahe 2354 2½ 0 not paired
9 4 51 Piliposyan Robert 2161 6½ ½ - ½ 6½ Kryukov Denis V 2262 19
9 11 21 Gharagyozyan Artur 2253 6 1 - 0 6 Vorobjov Denis S. 2194 42
9 29 11 IM Khachatryan Vahagn 2274 5 1 - 0 5½ Chumaevskiy Arseniy 1851 177



Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results.com           Page 2 / 2 created on 12.05.2024 09:23:08

9 44 90 Zavialov Nikita A. 2054 5 1 - 0 5 Vardanyan Aram 1866 166
9 51 150 Mkrtchyan Arsen 1901 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ Boyko Igor K. 2107 66
9 54 159 Zhuk Kirill 1879 4½ 0 - 1 4½ Manukyan Aleks 2068 82
9 95 198 Manukyan Sevak N. 1799 4 ½ - ½ 4 Illyakhunov Ansar 1444 297
9 138 181 Ivanov Alexander P 1843 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Hovsepyan Edik 1488 291
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Player details for arm

Rd. SNo Name RtgI RtgN FED Pts. Res.
GM Hayrapetyan Hovik  2434 ARM Rp:2504 Pts. 6,5

1 141 Tarasov Oleg 2174 2171 RUS 4 w 1 
2 93 FM Dudin Gleb 2303 2284 RUS 3 s 0 
3 113 Shoboev Dandar 2245 2206 RUS 5,5 w 1 
4 95 Tsybikov Tumen 2290 2241 RUS 5 s 0 
5 119 FM Eynullayev Altay 2236 1000 AZE 4 w 1 
6 88 FM Goltsev Dmitry 2327 2278 RUS 4 s 1 
7 87 FM Radzhabov Rodion 2329 2303 RUS 6,5 w ½ 
8 6 GM Kokarev Dmitry 2605 2603 RUS 4,5 s 1 
9 15 GM Iljiushenok Ilia 2533 2524 RUS 5 s 1 

 Barseghyan Armen Ar.  2380 ARM Rp:2245 Pts. 4,5
1 164 Sokolov Ilia 2093 2037 RUS 3,5 s 1 
2 9 GM Pridorozhni Aleksei 2568 2567 RUS 7 w 0 
3 140 Musyuk Lior 2180 1000 ISR 4 s 1 
4 11 GM Fedorov Alexei 2557 1000 BLR 5,5 w 0 
5 132 FM Komissarov Alexey 2202 2196 RUS 3 s ½ 
6 124 FM Salman Pavel 2219 2211 RUS 4 w 0 
7 128 Chibukhchyan Erik 2206 2192 RUS 3,5 s 1 
8 178 Yangutov Aleksey 2023 2072 RUS 5 w 1 
9 144 Kusenkova Natallia 2160 1000 BLR 5,5 s 0 

GM Baghdasaryan Vahe  2354 ARM Rp:2206 Pts. 2,5
1 174 Loshkarev Dmitri 2057 2051 RUS 2,5 s 1 
2 19 IM Triapishko Alexandr 2508 2508 RUS 4,5 w ½ 
3 29 FM Fakhrutdinov Timur 2481 2476 RUS 6 s 0 
4 144 Kusenkova Natallia 2160 1000 BLR 5,5 w ½ 
5 140 Musyuk Lior 2180 1000 ISR 4 s ½ 
6 134 Odegov Artem 2193 2108 RUS 6 w 0 
7 145 WIM Cervantes Landeiro Thalia 2159 1000 USA 5 - 0K
8 - not paired - -   - - - 0 
9 - not paired - -   - - - 0 

WFM Sargsyan Anna M.  2339 ARM Rp:2333 Pts. 5,5
1 181 Dmitriev Vladimir 1997 2004 RUS 2,5 w 1 
2 29 FM Fakhrutdinov Timur 2481 2476 RUS 6 w ½ 
3 31 FM Kezin Roman 2471 2469 RUS 6 s 0 
4 189 Sekoyan Vachagan 1939 1938 RUS 3 s 1 
5 34 IM Shukh Nikolai 2459 2458 RUS 5,5 w 0 
6 147 Kyshtymov Daniil 2152 2102 RUS 4 s 1 
7 6 GM Kokarev Dmitry 2605 2603 RUS 4,5 w 0 
8 125 FM Krasikov Vladislav 2218 2180 RUS 4,5 s 1 
9 22 GM Gagare Shardul 2495 1000 IND 4,5 - 1K

FM Danielyan Vahe  2186 ARM Rp:2397 Pts. 6
1 38 IM Drygalov Sergey 2442 2447 RUS 5,5 w 0 
2 191 Koryakov Sergey 1924 1314 RUS 3 s 1 
3 61 IM Schekachikhin Maksim 2391 2409 RUS 5,5 w 0 
4 193 Balashov Egor 1857 1877 RUS 4 s 1 
5 73 FM Demianjuk Alexander 2360 2356 RUS 5,5 w 1 
6 67 FM Murtazin Bulat 2373 2371 RUS 4,5 s 0 
7 83 FM Tsvetkov Andrey 2338 2286 RUS 5 w 1 
8 81 FM Suleymanli Aydin 2341 1000 AZE 4 s 1 
9 46 IM Korchmar Vasiliy 2424 2432 RUS 4,5 w 1 

 Yeremyan Alen  2147 ARM Rp:2226 Pts. 4
1 49 IM Zarubitski Viachaslau 2415 1000 BLR 4,5 s 0 
2 25 GM Iljushin Alexei 2490 2489 RUS 5,5 w 0 
3 181 Dmitriev Vladimir 1997 2004 RUS 2,5 s 1 
4 92 FM Asik Josip 2313 1000 SRB 2 w 1 
5 72 FM Khayrullin Denis 2362 2361 RUS 5 s 0 
6 76 WGM Obolentseva Alexandra 2347 2341 RUS 2,5 w ½ 
7 120 Parfenov Viktor N. 2229 2215 RUS 2,5 - 1K
8 79 FM Fedotov Nikita 2342 2302 RUS 5,5 s 0 

http://chess-results.com/


Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results.com          Page 2 / 3 created on 12.05.2024 09:23:08

9 119 FM Eynullayev Altay 2236 1000 AZE 4 w ½ 
IM Khachatryan Vahagn  2274 ARM Rp:2213 Pts. 6

1 180 Losev Sergey Sergeyvich 1846 1869 RUS 4,5 w 1 
2 107 Napalkov Vladimir 2017 2010 RUS 6,5 s 1 
3 67 Djumaev Bakhtiyor 2104 1000 UZB 6,5 w 1 
4 45 Khanzhin Fedor 2190 2236 RUS 6,5 s 1 
5 25 Fitiak Sergey 2232 2242 RUS 6 w ½ 
6 55 Perelygin Mikhail 2148 2093 RUS 7 s ½ 
7 34 Makarenko Aleksandr 2211 2199 RUS 6,5 w 0 
8 42 Vorobjov Denis S. 2194 2201 RUS 6 s 0 
9 177 Chumaevskiy Arseniy 1851 1799 RUS 5,5 w 1 

 Gharagyozyan Artur  2253 ARM Rp:2295 Pts. 7
1 190 Zaitsev Vladimir 1819 1819 RUS 4 w 1 
2 116 CM Vetokhin Savva 1990 1982 RUS 5,5 s 1 
3 80 Shapfiullin Ildar 2070 2062 RUS 5,5 w 1 
4 59 Semkin Dmitrij 2130 2127 RUS 6,5 s 0 
5 96 Girshgorn Leonid 2038 2090 RUS 5 w 1 
6 52 Sobina Pavel 2159 2131 RUS 6 s 1 
7 55 Perelygin Mikhail 2148 2093 RUS 7 w 0 
8 60 Kuzmin Roman 2127 2057 RUS 6 s 1 
9 42 Vorobjov Denis S. 2194 2201 RUS 6 w 1 

 Piliposyan Robert  2161 ARM Rp:2354 Pts. 7
1 222 Drobin Maxim 1740 1784 RUS 4,5 w 1 
2 149 Tsybulkin Ivan 1903 1875 RUS 4,5 s 1 
3 145 Ulikhanyan Alexandr 1918 1912 RUS 5,5 w 1 
4 14 Doncev Alexandr 2269 1000 MDA 7 s 1 
5 16 CM Thing Bibek 2264 1000 NEP 8 w ½ 
6 9 IM Bargan Sergiu 2285 1000 MDA 6,5 w 1 
7 1 FM Rodchenkov Vitaly 2296 2272 RUS 7,5 s 0 
8 12 FM Konnov Oleg 2270 2258 RUS 6,5 s 1 
9 19 Kryukov Denis V 2262 2314 RUS 7 w ½ 

 Manukyan Aleks  2068 ARM Rp:1929 Pts. 5,5
1 253 Laukhina Margarita A. 1643 1646 RUS 2,5 s 1 
2 269 Shakhov Dmitriy 1607 1684 RUS 4,5 w ½ 
3 273 Ahmadov Orkhan 1590 1000 AZE 3 s 1 
4 39 Badalyan Shavarsh 2198 1000 UZB 5,5 w 0 
5 199 Mustafayev Nihad 1799 1000 AZE 4,5 s 1 
6 19 Kryukov Denis V 2262 2314 RUS 7 w 0 
7 167 Mikhailova Yuliya 1865 1823 RUS 5,5 s 0 
8 200 Airapetyan Tigran 1796 1863 RUS 4,5 w 1 
9 159 Zhuk Kirill 1879 1871 RUS 4,5 s 1 

 Mkrtchyan Arsen  1901 ARM Rp:1935 Pts. 5
1 323 Egorov Ivan 1270 1442 RUS 4 s 1 
2 53 Turayev Shahruh 2156 1000 TKM 6,5 w 0 
3 278 Andreeva Anastasiia 1576 1600 RUS 4 s 1 
4 37 Mamatov Melis 2203 1000 KGZ 6 w 0 
5 296 Soblirova Sabina 1448 1434 RUS 3,5 s 1 
6 73 Kataev Aleksandr 2088 2023 RUS 4,5 w 1 
7 83 Zhakamukhov Eduard 2068 1970 RUS 6 s 0 
8 63 Popov Oleg 2116 2094 RUS 4,5 w ½ 
9 66 Boyko Igor K. 2107 1961 RUS 5 w ½ 

 Vardanyan Aram  1866 ARM Rp:2020 Pts. 5
1 340 Shashurin Anton 0 1000 RUS 1 s 1 
2 69 Smirnov Andrey 2100 2031 RUS 5 w ½ 
3 99 Morozov Gennady 2031 2009 RUS 6 s ½ 
4 77 Kitaev Roman 2078 1993 RUS 5,5 w 1 
5 49 Palin Denis 2166 2153 RUS 6,5 s ½ 
6 29 Galakhov Sergey 2221 2223 RUS 6,5 w 0 
7 88 Morin Andrey 2056 2022 RUS 4,5 s ½ 
8 73 Kataev Aleksandr 2088 2023 RUS 4,5 w 1 
9 90 Zavialov Nikita A. 2054 2051 RUS 6 s 0 
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 Manukyan Sevak N.  1799 ARM Rp:2028 Pts. 4,5
1 28 Kazachansky Sergei 2223 2237 RUS 6 w 1 
2 76 Pestryakov Nikita 2081 1969 RUS 5,5 s 0 
3 50 Spichkin Alexander 2166 2162 RUS 5 w 1 
4 67 Djumaev Bakhtiyor 2104 1000 UZB 6,5 s 0 
5 54 Shurakov Denis 2150 2127 RUS 2,5 w 1 
6 114 Oorzhak Aldar 2004 1880 RUS 5 s 0 
7 86 Gorskiy Alexander 2059 1845 RUS 5 w 1 
8 104 Antonian Grant 2021 2014 RUS 5 s 0 
9 297 Illyakhunov Ansar 1444 1622 RUS 4,5 w ½ 

 Hovsepyan Edik  1488 ARM Rp:1863 Pts. 3,5
1 120 Taranin Konstantin 1976 2006 RUS 2 w 1 
2 88 Morin Andrey 2056 2022 RUS 4,5 s 1 
3 4 FM Evdokimov Alexey 2293 2292 RUS 7 w 0 
4 108 Kulik Artur 2014 1993 RUS 6 s 0 
5 144 Kamilov Dmitry 1920 1909 RUS 5,5 w 0 
6 212 Arbuzov Timofey 1756 1780 RUS 4,5 s ½ 
7 208 Ivanova Anastasia S. 1774 1803 RUS 5 w 0 
8 176 Krivenko Dmitry 1852 1910 RUS 4,5 s 0 
9 181 Ivanov Alexander P 1843 1855 RUS 2,5 s 1 

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr411382.aspx?lan=1
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